Active Fiber
Components
www.sominetworks.com2 www.sominetworks.com 3
Wide range of fiber optic cabling
solutions, active equipment,
19“ cabinets and accessories.
FIND ALL LATEST CATALOGUES, SPECIFICATION

Besides the data rate, the big difference between 8G Fiber Channel and 16G Fiber Channel is the encoding
method. 64b/66b encoding used for 16G is a more efficient encoding mechanism than 8b/10b used for 8G,
and allows for the data rate to double without doubling the line rate. The result is the 14.025 Gbit/s line rate for
16G Fiber Channel.
In comparison to earlier XENPAK or XFP modules, SFP+ modules leave more circuitry to be implemented on
the host board instead of inside the module.
Consideration has to be given to whether the module is linear or limiting. Linear SFP+ modules are most
appropriate for 10GBASE-LRM; otherwise, limiting modules are preferred.
SFP+ also introduces Direct Attach for connecting two SFP+ ports without dedicated transceivers.
OPTICAL TRANSCEIVERS
www.sominetworks.com6 www.sominetworks.com 7
Part number Data rate Media type Wavelenght Connector Distance
Copper SFP module
SFP*RJ45100 10/100 Copper - RJ45 100m
Optical 155Mbps double fiber SFP modules
SFP*2F155M85 155Mbps MMF 850 LC Duplex 550 m
SFP*2F155M132 155Mbps MMF 1310 LC Duplex 2 km
SFP*2F155S1320 155Mbps SMF 1310 LC Duplex 20 km
SFP*2F155S1340 155Mbps SMF 1310 LC Duplex 40 km
SFP*2F155S1380 155Mbps SMF 1310 LC Duplex 80 km
SFP*2F155S13120 155Mbps SMF 1310 LC Duplex 120 km
Optical 155Mbps BiDirectional SFP modules
SFP*1F155S1320 155Mbps SMF 1310/1550 SC / LC simplex 20 km
SFP*1F155S1520 155Mbps SMF 1550/1310 SC / LC simplex 20 km
SFP*1F155S1340 155Mbps SMF 1310/1550 SC / LC simplex 40 km
SFP*1F155S1540 155Mbps SMF 1550/1310 SC / LC simplex 40 km
SFP*1F155S1380 155Mbps SMF 1310/1550 SC / LC simplex 80 km
SFP*1F155S1580 155Mbps SMF 1550/1310 SC / LC simplex 80 km
SFP*1F155S13120 155Mbps SMF 1310/1550 SC / LC simplex 120 km
SFP*1F155S15120 155Mbps SMF 1550/1310 SC / LC simplex 120 km
OPTICAL TRANSCEIVERS
155 Mbps modules
Description
The SFP transceivers are high performance, cost effective

•	 Internal Calibration or External Calibration
•	 Compatible with SONET OC-24-LR-1
•	 Compatible with RoHS
•	 +3.3V single power supply
•	 Operating case temperature range of 0°C to +70°C(Commercial) or -40°C to +85°C (Industrial)
OPTICAL TRANSCEIVERS
Part number Data rate Media type Wavelenght Connector Distance
Copper SFP module
SFP*RJ451G 10/100/1000 Copper - RJ45 100m
Optical 1.25 Gbps double fiber SFP modules
SFP*2F1GM852 1.25 Gbps MMF 850 LC Duplex 550 m
SFP*2F1GM132 1.25 Gbps MMF 1310 LC Duplex 2 km
SFP*2F1GS1320 1.25 Gbps SMF 1310 LC Duplex 20 km
SFP*2F1GS1340 1.25 Gbps SMF 1310 LC Duplex 40 km
SFP*2F1GS1380 1.25 Gbps SMF 1310 LC Duplex 80 km
SFP*2F1GS13120 1.25 Gbps SMF 1310 LC Duplex 120 km
Optical 1.25 Gbps BiDirectional SFP modules
SFP*1F1GS1320 1.25 Gbps SMF 1310/1550 SC / LC simplex 20 km
SFP*1F1GS1520 1.25 Gbps SMF 1550/1310 SC / LC simplex 20 km
SFP*1F1GS1340 1.25 Gbps SMF 1310/1550 SC / LC simplex 40 km
SFP*1F1GS1540 1.25 Gbps SMF 1550/1310 SC / LC simplex 40 km
SFP*1F1GS1380 1.25 Gbps SMF 1310/1550 SC / LC simplex 80 km
SFP*1F1GS1580 1.25 Gbps SMF 1550/1310 SC / LC simplex 80 km
SFP*1F1GS13120 1.25 Gbps SMF 1310/1550 SC / LC simplex 120 km
SFP*1F1GS15120 1.25 Gbps SMF 1550/1310 SC / LC simplex 120 km
*  H – HP; C- Cisco; I – Intel compatible. Usually all other vendors are compatible with Cisco configuration.
www.sominetworks.com8 www.sominetworks.com 9
OPTICAL TRANSCEIVERS
Part number Data rate Media type Wavelenght Connector Distance
Optical 10G double fiber SFP+ modules
SFP*2F10GM853 10 G MMF 850 LC Duplex 300 m
SFP*2F10GM132 10 G MMF 1310 LC Duplex 220 m
SFP*2F10GS1310 10 G SMF 1310 LC Duplex 10 km
SFP*2F10GS1320 10 G SMF 1310 LC Duplex 20 km
SFP*2F10GS1540 10 G SMF 1550 LC Duplex 40 km
SFP*2F10GS1580 10 G SMF 1550 LC Duplex 80 km
Optical 10G BiDirectional SFP+ modules
SFP*1F10GS1310 10 G SMF 1310/1270 SC / LC simplex 10 km
SFP*1F10GS1210 10 G SMF 1270/1310 SC / LC simplex 10 km
SFP*1F10GS1320 10 G SMF 1310/1270 SC / LC simplex 20 km
SFP*1F10GS1220 10 G SMF 1270/1310 SC / LC simplex 20 km
SFP*1F10GS1340 10 G SMF 1310/1270 SC / LC simplex 40 km
SFP*1F10GS1240 10 G SMF 1270/1310 SC / LC simplex 40 km
SFP*1F10GS1360 10 G SMF 1310/1270 SC / LC simplex 60 km
SFP*1F10GS1260 10 G SMF 1270/1310 SC / LC simplex 60 km
SFP+ modules (10G)
Description
This 1310 nm DFB  10Gigabit SFP+ transceiver is designed
to transmit and receive optical data over

OPTICAL TRANSCEIVERS
Part number Data rate Media type Wavelenght Connector Distance
Optical 10G double fiber XFP modules
XFP*2F10GM853 10 G MMF 850 LC Duplex 300 m
XFP*2F10GS1310 10 G SMF 1310 LC Duplex 10 km
XFP*2F10GS1320 10 G SMF 1310 LC Duplex 20 km
XFP*2F10GS1540 10 G SMF 1550 LC Duplex 40 km
XFP*2F10GS1580 10 G SMF 1550 LC Duplex 80 km
Optical 10G BiDirectional XFP modules
XFP*1F10GS1310 10 G SMF 1310/1270 SC / LC simplex 10 km
XFP*1F10GS1210 10 G SMF 1270/1310 SC / LC simplex 10 km
XFP*1F10GS1320 10 G SMF 1310/1270 SC / LC simplex 20 km
XFP*1F10GS1220 10 G SMF 1270/1310 SC / LC simplex 20 km
XFP*1F10GS1340 10 G SMF 1310/1270 SC / LC simplex 40 km
XFP*1F10GS1240 10 G SMF 1270/1310 SC / LC simplex 40 km
XFP*1F10GS1380 10 G SMF 1310/1270 SC / LC simplex 80 km
XFP*1F10GS1280 10 G SMF 1270/1310 SC / LC simplex 80 km
*  H – HP; C- Cisco; I – Intel compatible. Usually all other vendors are compatible with Cisco configuration.
www.sominetworks.com10 www.sominetworks.com 11
OPTICAL TRANSCEIVERS
Part number Data rate Media type Wavelenght Connector Distance
Optical 10G double fiber XENPAK modules
XEN*2F10GM853 10 G MMF 850 SC Duplex 300 m
XEN*2F10GM133 10 G MMF 1310 SC Duplex 300 m
XEN*2F10GS1310 10 G SMF 1310 SC Duplex 10 km
XEN*2F10GS1540 10 G SMF 1550 SC Duplex 40 km
XEN*2F10GS1580 10 G SMF 1550 SC Duplex 80 km
XENPAK

two-way (duplex communication) communication, two wavelengths will be required
(which might or might not be on the same fiber, but typically they will be each on
a separate fiber in a so-called fiber pair). As a result, at each end both a transmitter
(to send a signal over a first wavelength) and a receiver (to receive a signal over a
second wavelength) will be required. A combination of a transmitter and a receiver is called a transceiver;
it converts an electrical signal to and from an optical signal. There are usually transceiver types based on
WDM technology.
Part number Data rate Media type Wavelenght Connector Distance
Optical double fiber SFP modules
SFP*2F1GS**10 1.25 Gbps SMF 1270-1610 LC Duplex 10 km
SFP*2F1GS**20 1.25 Gbps SMF 1270-1610 LC Duplex 20 km
SFP*2F1GS**40 1.25 Gbps SMF 1270-1610 LC Duplex 40 km
SFP*2F1GS**80 1.25 Gbps SMF 1270-1610 LC Duplex 80 km
SFP*2F1GS**120 1.25 Gbps SMF 1270-1610 LC Duplex 120 km
Optical 10G double fiber  SFP+ modules
SFP*2F10GS**10 10 G SMF 1270-1330 LC Duplex 10 km
SFP*2F10GS**20 10 G SMF 1270-1330 LC Duplex 20 km
SFP*2F10GS**40 10 G SMF 1470-1610 LC Duplex 40 km
SFP*2F10GS**80 10 G SMF 1470-1610 LC Duplex 80 km
Optical 10G double fiber  XFP modules
XFP*2F10GS**10 10 G SMF 1270-1330 LC Duplex 10 km
XFP*2F10GS**20 10 G SMF 1270-1330 LC Duplex 20 km
XFP*2F10GS**40 10 G SMF 1470-1610 LC Duplex 40 km
XFP*2F10GS**80 10 G SMF 1470-1610 LC Duplex 80 km
Optical 10G double fiber  XENPAK modules
XEN*2F10GS**40 10 G SMF 1470-1610 SC Duplex 40 km
XEN*2F10GS**80 10 G SMF 1470-1610 SC Duplex 80 km
Optical 10G double fiber  X2 modules
X2*2F10GS**40 10 G SMF 1470-1610 SC Duplex 40 km
X2*2F10GS**80 10 G SMF 1470-1610 SC Duplex 80 km
*  H – HP; C- Cisco; I – Intel compatible. Usually all other vendors are compatible with Cisco configuration.
** - wavelenght number 1270-1610(Example: SFPC2F1GS147010)
www.sominetworks.com14 www.sominetworks.com 15
DIRECT ATTACHED CABLES
Part number Data rate Length Connector 1  Connector 2 Cable
10G active/passive DAC cable
SFP*DAC10G100CMG 10G 1 m SFP+ SFP+ Copper
SFP*DAC10G200CMG 10G 2 m SFP+ SFP+ Copper
SFP*DAC10G300CMG 10G 3 m SFP+ SFP+ Copper
SFP*DAC10G400CMG 10G 4 m SFP+ SFP+ Copper
SFP*DAC10G500CMG 10G 5 m SFP+ SFP+ Copper
10G active DAC cable SFPA*DAC10G100CMG 10G 1 m SFP+ SFP+
SFPA*DAC10G100CMG 10G 1 m SFP+ SFP+ Fiber
SFPA*DAC10G200CMG 10G 2 m SFP+ SFP+ Fiber
SFPA*DAC10G300CMG 10G 3 m SFP+ SFP+ Fiber

www.sominetworks.com16 www.sominetworks.com 17
QSFP+ Direct  attached cables
Quad small form-factor pluggable plus (QSFP+) direct attach copper
cables are suitable for in-rack connections between QSFP+ ports of
EX Series switches. They are suitable for short distances of up to
16.4 ft. (5 m), making them ideal for highly cost-effective networking
connectivity within a rack and between adjacent racks.
QSFP+ passive direct attach cables are hot-removable and hot-
insertable. A cable consists of a cable assembly that connects directly
into two QSFP+ modules, one at each end of the cable. Cables use integrated
duplex serial data links for bidirectional communication and are designed for data rates
up to 40 Gbps. Passive direct attach cables have no signal amplification built into the cable assembly.
DIRECT ATTACHED CABLES
Part number Data rate Length Connector 1  Connector 2 Cable
40G active/passive DAC cable
QSFP*DAC40G100CMG 40G 1 m QSFP+ QSFP+ Copper
QSFP*DAC40G200CMG 40G 2 m QSFP+ QSFP+ Copper
QSFP*DAC40G300CMG 40G 3 m QSFP+ QSFP+ Copper
QSFP*DAC40G400CMG 40G 4 m QSFP+ QSFP+ Copper
QSFP*DAC40G500CMG 40G 5 m QSFP+ QSFP+ Copper
40G active DAC cable
QSFPA*DAC40G100CMG 40G 1 m QSFP+ QSFP+ Fiber
QSFPA*DAC40G200CMG 40G 2 m QSFP+ QSFP+ Fiber
QSFPA*DAC40G300CMG 40G 3 m QSFP+ QSFP+ Fiber

distance from 100m via copper cables to 120km via fiber optical cable. It enables the data to transmit in two different
mediums of electrical and optical networks either by the technology of data link L2 store-and-forward, or by the one
of PHY L1 cut-through). Red color case can be changed to black colour on request.
Features:
•	 10/100Mbps auto-sensed, facilitating network upgrade
•	 Supporting Link Failure Alert (LFA) with optional dip-switch(unique)
•	 Supporting half /full-duplex of FX and link failure alert with optional dip-switch
•	 Supporting 10/100Mbps store-and-forward and 100Mbps cut-through transmission with optional dip-switch(unique)
•	 Supporting the transmission of extra-long packets up to1600 bytes
•	 Supporting Quality of Service (QoS) , ensuring the transmission of VoIP packets
•	 Supporting STP to form a redundant network
•	 Extremely low power consumption (less than 2W), low heat, reliable and stable performance, and long lifetime
Part number Data rate Media type Wavelength Connector Distance
10/100 double fiber optical converters
MC2FM100/13/2G 10/100 MMF 850 SC Duplex 2 km
MC2FS100/13/20G 10/100 SMF 1310 SC Duplex 20 km
MC2FS100/13/40G 10/100 SMF 1310 SC Duplex 40 km
MC2FS100/13/60G 10/100 SMF 1310 SC Duplex 60 km
MC2FS100/15/80G 10/100 SMF 1550 SC Duplex 80 km
MC2FS100/15/100G 10/100 SMF 1550 SC Duplex 100 km
MC2FS100/15/120G 10/100 SMF 1550 SC Duplex 120 km
10/100 BiDirectional fiber optical converters
MC1FS100/13/20G 10/100 SMF 1310/1550 SC Simplex 20 km
MC1FS100/15/20G 10/100 SMF 1550/1310 SC Simplex 20 km
MC1FS100/13/40G 10/100 SMF 1310/1550 SC Simplex 40 km
MC1FS100/15/40G 10/100 SMF 1550/1310 SC Simplex 40 km
MC1FS100/13/80G 10/100 SMF 1310/1550 SC Simplex 80 km
MC1FS100/15/80G 10/100 SMF 1550/1310 SC Simplex 80 km
*  H – HP; C- Cisco; I – Intel compatible. Usually all other vendors are compatible with Cisco configuration.
www.sominetworks.com18 www.sominetworks.com 19
FIBER MEDIA CONVERTERS
10/100/1000 fiber media converters

/100/1000Base-T and 1000Base-SX/LX. It inter-converts electrical signals of 10/100/1000Base-T twisted pairs
with optical signals of 1000Base-SX, extending the transmission distance of a network from 100m via   copper
cables to 80km via fiber optical cables. It supports transmission in multi-mode dual fiber; single-mode dual
fiber, single-mode single fiber. Red color case can be changed to black colour on request.
Features:
•	 Supporting inter-conversion between 10/100/1000Base-T and 1000Base-SX
•	 Supporting full-duplex and half-duplex and its auto-sensed
•	 Supporting automatic cross connection of twisted pair interfaces, facilitating system commissioning and
installation
•	 Supporting the transmission of extra-long VLAN packets
•	 Supporting Quality of Service (QoS) and ensuring the transmission of VoIP packets
•	 Supporting STP to form a redundant network
Part number Data rate Media type Wavelength Connector Distance
10/100/1000 double fiber optical converters
MC2FM1000/13/2G 10/100/1000 MMF 850 SC Duplex 550 m
MC2FS1000/13/20G 10/100/1000 SMF 1310 SC Duplex 20 km
MC2FS1000/13/40G 10/100/1000 SMF 1310 SC Duplex 40 km
MC2FS1000/15/60G 10/100/1000 SMF 1550 SC Duplex 60 km
10/100/1000 BiDirectional fiber optical convertersMC1FS100/13/20G 10/100 SMF
MC1FS1000/13/20G 10/100/1000 SMF 1310/1550 SC Simplex 20 km
MC1FS1000/15/20G 10/100/1000 SMF 1550/1310 SC Simplex 20 km
MC1FS1000/13/40G 10/100/1000 SMF 1310/1550 SC Simplex 40 km
MC1FS1000/15/40G 10/100/1000 SMF 1550/1310 SC Simplex 40 km
MC1FS1000/14/60G 10/100/1000 SMF 1490/1550 SC Simplex 60 km
MC1FS1000/15/60G 10/100/1000 SMF 1550/1490 SC Simplex 60 km
www.sominetworks.com20 www.sominetworks.com 21
FIBER MEDIA CONVERTERS
Media Converter with SFP port
This media converter designed to convert 1000BASE-SX/LX/LH